* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
FSA Series
Flash SATA Disk /SATAIII SLC, MLC
● SATA III standard interface, Excellent data transfer speed
	 Capacity: SLC : 4 GB ~ 256 GB
	               MLC : 8 GB ~ 512 GB
● 2.5" standard form factor
● Suitable for high demanding applications

Read: 610mA (max.)
Write: 870mA (max.)
Idle: 110mA (max.)
Physical Specification
Enclosure Material Aluminum Mechanical Cover
Dimensions 69.8 x 100 x 7.0mm (W x L x H) MLC
69.8 x 100 x 9.2mm (W x L x H) SLC
*Tolerance ± 0.25mm
Models
(Standard temp. SLC)
Models
(Industrial temp. SLC)
Interface Capacity
FSA004GSC1T FSA004GSW1T SATAIII 6.0G 4GB
FSA008GSC1T FSA008GSW1T SATAIII 6.0G 8GB
FSA016GSC1T FSA016GSW1T SATAIII 6.0G 16GB
FSA032GSC1T FSA032GSW1T SATAIII 6.0G 32GB
FSA064GSC1T FSA064GSW1T SATAIII 6.0G 64GB
FSA128GSC1T FSA128GSW1T SATAIII 6.0G 128GB
FSA256GSC1T FSA256GSW1T SATAIII 6.0G 256GB
Models
(Standard temp. MLC)
Models
(Industrial temp. MLC)
Interface Capacity
FSA008GMC1T FSA008GMW1T SATAIII 6.0G 8GB
FSA016GMC1T FSA016GMW1T SATAIII 6.0G 16GB
FSA032GMC1T FSA032GMW1T SATAIII 6.0G 32GB
FSA064GMC1T FSA064GMW1T SATAIII 6.0G 64GB
FSA128GMC1T FSA128GMW1T SATAIII 6.0G 128GB
FSA256GMC1T FSA256GMW1T SATAIII 6.0G 256GB
FSA512GMC1T FSA512GMW1T SATAIII 6.0G 512GB
SLC
MLC